Šifra Model Strana VP cena
44163 BOHO 3 5.75 €
44164 RITUAL 3 5.45 €
44165 ALLEGRA 3 2.58 € *
44145 FLORENCE 4 1.98 € *
44169 FRESCA 4 1.86 € *
44170 CHAI 4 1.86 € *
44134 ALMA 5 5.49 €

34193 MONDO 132 5.35 €
34194 MONDO MAXI 132 6.35 €
34326 MONDO WIRE 132 5.75 €
34473 MONDO PLUS 132 5.85 €
34280 OSLO 133 5.85 €
34461 OSLO B5 133 6.85 €
34539 OSLO FLEX 133 5.55 €
60038 MANILA 134 4.85 €
60046 SHERWOOD 134 5.80 €
60917 ONTARIO 134 6.35 €
61901 BUSINESS 134 4.70 €
60901 VENTURA 135 5.45 €
60904 5th AVENUE 135 8.55 €
60939 LONDON 135 6.05 €
60940 LUGANO 135 5.25 €
3448612-24X24X15 CORDINI 24x24x15 136 4.45 €
3448671-27X21X12 CORDINI 27X21X12 136 4.15 €
3448671-33X23X14 CORDINI 33X23X14 136 4.65 €
34708XX-24X18X7 GRACE 24X18X7 136 4.85 €
34708XX-26X23X9 GRACE 26X23X9 136 5.39 €
34708XX-33X27X12 GRACE 33X27X12 136 5.89 €
3475110-24X18X7 ESTHER 24X18X7 136 4.85 €
3475110-26X23X9 ESTHER 26X23X9 136 5.39 €
3475110-33X27X12 ESTHER 33X27X12 136 5.89 €
34765 PACCO PLUS 136 4.45 €
34493 PAPER CHIP 137 19.10 €
3449371 PAPER CHIP 137 21.10 €
3449390 PAPER CHIP 137 21.10 €
34706 LUISA 137 5.55 €
34707 HELEN 137 5.95 €
34709XX-28X20X9 FRIDA 28X20X9 137 5.55 €
34709XX-33X25X12 FRIDA 33X25X12 137 7.05 €
3475092-28X20X9 CLARA 28X20X9 137 5.85 €
3475092-33X25X12 CLARA 33X25X12 137 7.45 €
34363 GIFT BOX 1 138 4.35 €
34364 GIFT BOX 2 138 5.65 €
34365 GIFT BOX 3 138 9.15 €
34483XX-20X15X10 PRESENT 20X15X10 138 4.65 €
34483XX-25X18X10 PRESENT  25X18X10 138 5.65 €
34483XX-33X24X10 PRESENT 33X24X10 138 6.95 €
34483XX-38X27X10 PRESENT 38X27X10 138 7.45 €
11
Šifra Model Strana VP cena
3448510-21X17X5 FORMAT 21X17X5 139 2.05 €
3448510-25X20X5 FORMAT 25X20X5 139 2.09 €
3448510-30X24X8 FORMAT 30X24X8 139 2.84 €
3448510-35X28X8 FORMAT 35X28X8 139 3.09 €
3448510-40X32X12 FORMAT 40X32X12 139 3.99 €
34485XX-21X17X5 FORMAT 21X17X5 139 1.99 €
34485XX-25X20X5 FORMAT 25X20X5 139 2.04 €
34485XX-30X24X8 FORMAT 30X24X8 139 2.74 €
34485XX-35X28X8 FORMAT 35X28X8 139 2.99 €
34485XX-40X32X12 FORMAT 40X32X12 139 3.89 €
3448712 TUTTO 139 7.70 €
3448733 I 81 TUTTO 139 7.70 €
3448771 TUTTO 139 7.70 €
34488 BOTTLE 139 2.29 €
3449012-38X26X13 EASY 38X26X13 139 6.45 €
3449012-45X32X15 EASY 45X32X15 139 7.45 €
34663 INCA 140 12.20 €
34664 HERA 140 11.95 €
34665 JADE 140 10.75 €
34714 TALYA 140 11.25 €